
 
2021 – 2022 ACRES Executive Board Members 

Mark Butler Chair mbutler@andersonuniversity.edu 

Cathy Galyon Chair Elect galyonc@etsu.edu 

Ann Berry  Past Chair abberry@plymouth.edu 

Colleen Wood-Fields Treasurer colleen.woodfields@mail.wvu.edu 

Anthony Menendez Secretary a.menendez@csuohio.edu 

Channon Horn  Past Historian channon.horn@uky.edu 

Pamina Abkowitz Historian pabkowit@sbu.edu 

Todd Sundeen Apprentice 
Historian 

Todd.Sundeen@unco.edu 

 
 

MEMBERS AT LARGE 

Term Expires 2022 

Ann Berry Term One abberry@plymouth.edu 

Channon Horn Term One channon.horn@uky.edu 

Brittany Hott Term One bhott@ou.edu 

Matt Jameson Term One matt.jameson@utah.edu 

Lee Mason Term One lee.Mason@cookchildrens.org 

Sue Schultz Term One sschultz@sjfc.edu 

Doug Sturgeon Term One dsturgeon@shawnee.edu 

Colleen Wood-Fields Term One colleen.woodfields@mail.wvu.edu 

Term Expires 2023 

Sara Beth Hitt  Term One HITTSB@mail.etsu.edu 

Karen Koehler Term One kkoehler@shawnee.edu 

David Stockford Term One dsfunfair@gmail.com 

Term Expires 2024 

Melissa Jones-
Bromenshenke 

Term One mljones2@eiu.edu 

Tori Shoulders Colson Term Two tshoulders@usi.edu 

Shawn Huisinga Term One shawn.huisinga@indstate.edu 

Jared Stewart-Ginsburg Term One jginsbur@uncc.edu 

Louise Yoho Term One louise.yoho@bhsu.edu 

Headquarters 

Kim Floyd kim.floyd@mail.wvu.edu 

Alex Hollo alex.hollo@mail.wvu.edu 

RSEQ 

Ginevra Courtade g.courtade@louisville.edu 

Caroline Mae Fitchett cmfitc02@louisville.edu 

  
 


